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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.76BEDFORD

1) SMITH, TYLER W 8 2) ZOLDOWSKI, THOMAS D 8

3) SCHEFFER, MICAH 7 4) METTER, IAN 8

26.75 57.61 1:23.66 1:49.76

A2 1:52.79SALINE

1) COY, BLAKE A 7 2) SAUNDERS, ETHAN J 8

3) WALSH, THOMAS J 8 4) OSGOOD, COOPER W 8

29.47 59.33 1:27.43 1:52.79

A3 1:57.78HILLSIDE

1) HALBERG, CONNER A 8 2) PANG, MATTHEW 8

3) PECORA, JUSTIN P 8 4) ZHANG, AUSTIN Z 8

30.79 1:04.94 1:32.50 1:57.78

A4 2:00.60DEXTER

1) HAUSER, ADAM T 7 2) BAUER, NATHAN 8

3) STERLITZ, SAMUEL J 8 4) BISHOP, KILIAN R 7

33.05 1:02.63 1:33.17 2:00.60

A5 2:01.06EAST GR

1) LAHAM, WILL 8 2) PERIARD, PATRICK C 8

3) DOCTOR, REEVE T 8 4) JUNG, MAX J 8

31.96 1:08.77 1:36.75 2:01.06

A6 2:03.42ARTHURS

1) CHADWELL, JACE 8 2) BOLING-HAMER, SPENCER A 8

3) ALCANTAR, ENRIQUE L 6 4) BEGEMAN, KYLE 8

37.80 1:03.78 1:34.45 2:03.42

A7 2:03.81LAKEVIEW

1) FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO 8 2) SHENEFIELD, PHILLIP 8

3) LOTT, CAMERON M 7 4) ORMSTEAD, ADAM 8

38.34 1:07.64 1:36.60 2:03.81

A8 2:04.43PATHFINDER

1) BECKWITH, ALEXANDER G 8 2) VANDEZANDE, JAEDON 8

3) KOVACICH, GRAHAM 8 4) BOLANG, ERIK M 8

29.30 1:06.18 1:35.82 2:04.43

A9 2:04.46PLAINWELL

1) EMDE, IVAN D 7 2) CUSHMAN, CARTER 8

3) VIVIANO, ISAAC 8 4) EMDE, NICKOLAI 8

30.01 1:03.70 1:36.13 2:04.46

A10 2:06.69WILLIAMSTON

1) MILLEROV, BAYLEY Q 8 2) MILLEROV, BRODEY C 6

3) SMITH, FORREST 8 4) SHAW, RYAN 8

31.20 1:09.23 1:37.52 2:06.69

A11 2:07.48SEITZ

1) THOMAS, ZACHARIAH 8 2) ROSE, GAVIN 8

3) JOHNSON, BEN 7 4) BREEZEE, JOSEPH 7

34.83 1:09.03 1:38.48 2:07.48

A12 2:07.86DAVISON

1) RICH, PEYTON 6 2) MASON, JON 7

3) HARTMAN, WILLIAM L 7 4) RIOPELLE, RYAN R 7

37.77 1:08.11 1:39.71 2:07.86

A13 2:09.72KALAMAZOO

1) SOISSON, ANDRE J 6 2) SALINAS, ALEXANDER C 6

3) SOISSON, BRYCE C 6 4) LATSHAW, DAVID D 8

32.22 1:11.43 1:41.59 2:09.72

A14 2:09.83OKEMOS

1) HUANG, ERIC J 8 2) ANDERSON, JAMIE A 8

3) SHIN, CALEB 8 4) ROSE, PEYTON W 8

34.58 1:10.70 1:43.37 2:09.83

A15 2:10.07NOVI

1) CAI, DYLAN 7 2) CONNER, IKE N 8

3) HARRELL, JACKSON C 8 4) NI, BRANDON L 7

34.10 1:08.42 1:42.69 2:10.07

A16 2:10.34ALLEGAN

1) SMITH, TITUS A 6 2) NELSON, HADDEN S 6

3) GROTH, BEN M 7 4) LOCATIS, ANTHONY T 7

29.99 1:12.26 1:39.36 2:10.34

A17 2:10.73EAST LANSING

1) LANE, NIC A 8 2) BOXER, WILL J 8

3) HANKENSON, HUGH 7 4) KOLAR, ERIC 8

38.79 1:09.56 1:43.62 2:10.73

A18 2:12.05MEADS MILL

1) CHO, BRIAN 7 2) TENG, WILLIAM 7

3) WANG, ZHAOQI 8 4) PATEL, SHEEL S 8

33.59 1:11.02 1:42.34 2:12.05

A19 2:12.19SCRANTON

1) JOHANNINGSMEIER, ROSS A 82) ATEN, COLE A 7

3) STARBOWSKI, RYAN 8 4) COOKE, JACK 8

33.45 1:09.81 1:43.60 2:12.19

A20 2:12.81OTSEGO

1) GROSS, BRENDAN 8 2) STENDER, OWEN 8

3) POMPILEO, GAGE 7 4) ROCHON, COLIN 6

37.14 1:10.79 1:43.22 2:12.81

A21 2:13.14HOWELL

1) KELLEHER, BEN 8 2) PAPSON, CASEY 8

3) MORRISON, WILLIAM W 8 4) KIDD, NATHAN 8

33.63 1:14.38 1:42.85 2:13.14

A22 2:13.20MILAN

1) HEIKKA, ZACHARY R 6 2) MORELOCK, EVAN F 7

3) WAYNE, FLANNERY F 6 4) CISLO, BEN 7

35.06 1:11.06 1:43.77 2:13.20

A23 2:16.80WOODHAVEN-BROWNS

1) GORECKI-HORVATH, KEANU 72) QUAIGG, SETH 8

3) ADANIN, MATTHEW A 7 4) SCAGGS, JOSEPH 8

42.99 1:19.41 1:48.49 2:16.80

A24 2:18.97DEWITT

1) SCHLUCKEBIER, NATHAN A 82) TOWNSEND, KELLEN J 7

3) JANIK, MATTHEW D 7 4) RUSSELL, TEAGAN 8

34.58 1:13.60 1:49.12 2:18.97

A--- DQWL SMART/CREEK

1) MIDDLETON, CURRIN 8 2) DUNAITIS, CHRISTIAN N 8

3) YOUNG, MATTHEW 7 4) LANDRY, LUC 7

36.36 1:06.63 1:47.67 DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DEXTER 81 1:54.72GOLIN, ANTHONY P

26.79 55.60 1:25.04 1:54.72

HURON VALLEY 82 1:57.38LINDENBERG, JAMES F

26.74 56.38 1:27.06 1:57.38

SALINE 73 1:59.16COY, BLAKE A

26.97 56.73 1:28.02 1:59.16
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WOODHAVEN-BROWNS  74 2:00.98ADANIN, MATTHEW A

28.59 58.59 1:29.67 2:00.98

SALINE 85 2:01.94OSGOOD, COOPER W

27.20 57.18 1:29.24 2:01.94

LINCOLN 86 2:02.19LABADIE, GABRIEL B

27.22 58.76 1:30.80 2:02.19

SALINE 87 2:02.66WALSH, THOMAS J

27.53 57.96 1:30.32 2:02.66

ALLEGAN  78 2:02.82GROTH, BEN M

28.26 58.95 1:30.51 2:02.82

HOLT 89 2:03.00CANTRELL, JONAS

28.62 1:32.42 2:03.00

HARTLAND MIDDLE  810 2:03.18SCHICK, LEOPOLD M

28.21 59.52 1:32.19 2:03.18

MILAN 811 2:03.25STAFFORD, BENJAMIN M

27.81 59.15 1:31.21 2:03.25

DEWITT 812 2:03.27BLAIR, DILLON J

27.05 58.22 1:30.76 2:03.27

PLAINWELL 713 2:03.34EMDE, IVAN D

27.07 56.96 1:29.26 2:03.34

HILLSIDE  814 2:03.63HALBERG, CONNER A

28.18 59.57 1:32.13 2:03.63

SALINE 8*15 2:07.31PELLETIER, NOAH A

27.42 59.51 1:32.75 2:07.31

LINCOLN 8*15 2:07.31GIBBONS, ANTHONY D

28.40 1:00.27 1:33.57 2:07.31

MILAN 717 2:10.32MORELOCK, EVAN F

29.31 1:02.48 1:36.65 2:10.32

DEWITT 718 2:10.47SACKETT, COOPER M

30.30 1:04.07 1:38.53 2:10.47

WILLIAMSTON  819 2:10.50MILLEROV, BAYLEY Q

29.19 1:01.82 1:36.18 2:10.50

BERKLEY 720 2:10.74FREDAL, JOSEPH G

30.20 1:03.94 1:38.58 2:10.74

BEDFORD  721 2:12.79TENNANT, ETHAN M

30.33 1:05.40 1:38.43 2:12.79

OKEMOS 822 2:13.46YAN, THOMAS J

30.24 1:03.46 1:38.44 2:13.46

SALINE 823 2:14.33VICTORIA, ANDREW T

29.68 1:03.66 1:38.39 2:14.33

DAVISON  724 2:15.22HARTMAN, WILLIAM L

32.28 1:07.39 1:41.96 2:15.22

MEADS MILL 825 2:15.61PEREIRA, SHAUN G

30.66 1:04.15 1:40.16 2:15.61

DEWITT 826 2:16.01DENNINGS, PARKER B

31.73 1:07.23 1:43.28 2:16.01

HARPER CREEK 827 2:16.29GOODBURNE, DEIVEN E

31.16 1:07.70 1:43.97 2:16.29

MILAN 828 2:18.16PARRIS, CARSON W

30.82 1:05.57 1:42.17 2:18.16

MILAN 629 2:18.36HEIKKA, ZACHARY R

31.93 1:07.17 1:43.25 2:18.36

DEWITT 830 2:18.62SCHLUCKEBIER, NATHAN A

32.59 1:08.29 1:44.41 2:18.62

NOVI  831 2:20.45DENNEHY, MARCUS P

32.63 1:08.41 1:43.61 2:20.45

SALINE 832 2:21.15DAVIS, JOSHUA C

30.94 1:05.03 1:42.63 2:21.15

WAVERLY  833 2:22.29LASHBROOK, MAX T

32.86 1:09.10 1:46.35 2:22.29

SCRANTON 834 2:22.34JOHANNINGSMEIER, ROSS A

32.08 1:08.07 1:46.13 2:22.34

MILAN 635 2:23.14WAYNE, FLANNERY F

32.73 1:08.66 1:46.49 2:23.14

BEDFORD  8--- DQSMITH, TYLER W

25.93 54.33 1:23.79 DQ

 
Event 3  Boys 100 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WL SMART/CREEK 81 58.62DUNAITIS, CHRISTIAN N

27.53 58.62

SALINE 82 58.90SAUNDERS, ETHAN J

28.12 58.90

BEDFORD  83 59.79ZOLDOWSKI, THOMAS D

27.48 59.79

ARTHURS 84 59.81BOLING-HAMER, SPENCER A

27.92 59.81

DAVISON  75 1:00.73MASON, JON

28.87 1:00.73

HILLSIDE  86 1:01.02PECORA, JUSTIN P

28.59 1:01.02

DEXTER 87 1:02.38BAUER, NATHAN

29.43 1:02.38

EAST GR 88 1:04.57DOCTOR, REEVE T

29.73 1:04.57

DEXTER 89 1:05.04NORRIS, ZACHARY G

30.20 1:05.04

HOWELL  810 1:05.48MORRISON, WILLIAM W

31.17 1:05.48

HILLSIDE  811 1:07.64PANG, MATTHEW

33.21 1:07.64

HOLT 812 1:07.76WROZEK, TY

31.06 1:07.76

SEITZ 813 1:08.09ROSE, GAVIN

31.62 1:08.09

LAKEVIEW  714 1:08.23LOTT, CAMERON M

31.05 1:08.23

BERKLEY 715 1:08.30VEASEY, LAVAUGHN R

30.76 1:08.30

BERKLEY 716 1:08.32CARPENTER, IAN P

32.10 1:08.32

MEADS MILL 717 1:09.13MCCULLOUGH, KYLE W

32.44 1:09.13

EAST GR 818 1:10.30PERIARD, PATRICK C

32.76 1:10.30

ARTHURS 619 1:10.80ALCANTAR, ENRIQUE L

32.33 1:10.80

DEXTER 720 1:12.47BISHOP, KILIAN R

33.21 1:12.47
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 3  Boys 100 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PATHFINDER  821 1:12.51VANDEZANDE, JAEDON

33.83 1:12.51

WILLIAMSTON  822 1:12.91SMITH, FORREST

34.44 1:12.91

HILLSIDE  823 1:14.18SHI, ALEXANDER

33.63 1:14.18

PATHFINDER  824 1:17.48BOLANG, ERIK M

34.56 1:17.48

MANISTEE 8--- DQLEE, ZACH

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BEDFORD  71 24.44SCHEFFER, MICAH

PATHFINDER  82 24.46BECKWITH, ALEXANDER G

SOUTH LYON 83 24.84ADRAGNA, VINCENT S

EAST GR 84 24.88JUNG, MAX J

ALLEGAN  65 25.25SMITH, TITUS A

LUDINGTON 86 25.35ROHRER, CHAZZ

DUNDEE  87 25.37SCHROEDER, TY

CHARLOTTE 88 25.53HAMMONS, AIDAN

PATHFINDER  89 25.54KOVACICH, GRAHAM

SALINE 810 25.91CROWNER, LUKE

SALINE 811 26.08PELLETIER, NOAH A

EATON RAPIDS  712 26.52BOOMER, LIAM

SEITZ 713 26.62JOHNSON, BEN

HILLSIDE  714 26.81SIMONCINI, LEONARDO

EATON RAPIDS  615 26.89JONES, AVERY

WYANDOTE WILSON 816 26.92MALONEY, SHANE

EAST GR 817 27.15LAHAM, WILL

HILLSIDE  818 27.18TATE, BRADLY M

OKEMOS 819 27.32ROSE, PEYTON W

FREMONT MS 820 27.45DEWEERD, BRADEN

HILLSIDE  821 27.82SHI, ALEXANDER

HOLT 822 28.15KELLY, ZACARY

LAKEVIEW  823 28.24ORMSTEAD, ADAM

 
Event 6  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BEDFORD  71 26.14SCHEFFER, MICAH

ARTHURS 82 26.31BOLING-HAMER, SPENCER A

DEWITT 83 27.75BLAIR, DILLON J

CHARLOTTE 8*4 27.90HAMMONS, AIDAN

ALLEGAN  7*4 27.90GROTH, BEN M

EAST GR 86 27.97DOCTOR, REEVE T

HOWELL  87 27.98MORRISON, WILLIAM W

DUNDEE  88 28.25SCHROEDER, TY

BERKLEY 79 28.60VEASEY, LAVAUGHN R

HARTLAND MIDDLE  810 28.66SCHICK, LEOPOLD M

SALINE 811 28.84WALSH, THOMAS J

EATON RAPIDS  712 29.15BOOMER, LIAM

PATHFINDER  813 29.22KOVACICH, GRAHAM

SEITZ 714 29.54JOHNSON, BEN

WYANDOTE WILSON 815 29.75MALONEY, SHANE

DEXTER 816 29.85STERLITZ, SAMUEL J

PLAINWELL 817 29.87CUSHMAN, CARTER

WL BANKS GEISLER 718 29.95UDUPI, AAYUSH K

GREENHILLS  819 30.14KEEGAN, MICHAEL

HILLSIDE  720 30.22SIMONCINI, LEONARDO

KALAMAZOO  621 30.30SOISSON, BRYCE C

WILLIAMSTON  822 30.40SMITH, FORREST

ARTHURS 623 31.05ALCANTAR, ENRIQUE L

PATHFINDER  824 32.88BOLANG, ERIK M

HILLSIDE  8--- DQTATE, BRADLY M

MEADS MILL 8--- DQWANG, ZHAOQI

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DEXTER 81 52.68GOLIN, ANTHONY P

26.15 52.68

BEDFORD  82 52.80ZOLDOWSKI, THOMAS D

25.64 52.80

PATHFINDER  83 54.40BECKWITH, ALEXANDER G

26.43 54.40

DEXTER 84 54.85BAUMANN, MICHAEL J

26.09 54.85

SOUTH LYON 85 55.34ADRAGNA, VINCENT S

26.42 55.34

HILLSIDE  86 55.87ZHANG, AUSTIN Z

26.97 55.87

SALINE 87 56.53CROWNER, LUKE

26.87 56.53

HOLT 88 57.86CANTRELL, JONAS

27.98 57.86

LUDINGTON 89 58.22ROHRER, CHAZZ

28.70 58.22

CHELSEA  710 59.70OLK, PARKER J

27.81 59.70

EATON RAPIDS  611 59.75JONES, AVERY

28.52 59.75

FREMONT MS 812 59.82DEWEERD, BRADEN

28.20 59.82

OKEMOS 813 1:00.25ROSE, PEYTON W

28.37 1:00.25

BERKLEY 714 1:00.73FREDAL, JOSEPH G

29.56 1:00.73

MEADS MILL 815 1:00.90PEREIRA, SHAUN G

28.66 1:00.90

EAST GR 816 1:00.99LAHAM, WILL

29.54 1:00.99

HURON VALLEY 817 1:01.40STOWE, ROBERT

28.59 1:01.40

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.17SALINE

1) COY, BLAKE A 7 2) PELLETIER, NOAH A 8

3) CROWNER, LUKE 8 4) OSGOOD, COOPER W 8

25.31 50.75 1:15.92 1:41.17
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:44.06EAST GR

1) PERIARD, PATRICK C 8 2) LAHAM, WILL 8

3) DOCTOR, REEVE T 8 4) JUNG, MAX J 8

27.09 54.99 1:19.58 1:44.06

A3 1:45.10DEXTER

1) BAUMANN, MICHAEL J 8 2) STERLITZ, SAMUEL J 8

3) BERGDOLT, JOSHUA D 8 4) GOLIN, ANTHONY P 8

25.93 52.68 1:20.88 1:45.10

A4 1:45.12PATHFINDER

1) KOVACICH, GRAHAM 8 2) VANDEZANDE, JAEDON 8

3) BOLANG, ERIK M 8 4) BECKWITH, ALEXANDER G 8

25.68 52.85 1:21.48 1:45.12

A5 1:49.78BERKLEY

1) CARPENTER, IAN P 7 2) ROSS, JOSHUA D 6

3) FREDAL, JOSEPH G 7 4) VEASEY, LAVAUGHN R 7

26.79 55.01 1:22.98 1:49.78

A6 1:50.29PLAINWELL

1) EMDE, NICKOLAI 8 2) VIVIANO, ISAAC 8

3) CUSHMAN, CARTER 8 4) EMDE, IVAN D 7

29.01 57.69 1:24.97 1:50.29

A7 1:50.47DEWITT

1) BLAIR, DILLON J 8 2) DENNINGS, PARKER B 8

3) SACKETT, COOPER M 7 4) TOWNSEND, KELLEN J 7

26.31 54.84 1:22.18 1:50.47

A8 1:50.90HOLT

1) WROZEK, TY 8 2) KELLY, ZACARY 8

3) BARRAGAN, MARIO 7 4) CANTRELL, JONAS 8

26.83 54.74 1:25.02 1:50.90

A9 1:51.30MILAN

1) PARRIS, CARSON W 8 2) MORELOCK, EVAN F 7

3) WAYNE, FLANNERY F 6 4) STAFFORD, BENJAMIN M 8

28.61 56.13 1:25.46 1:51.30

A10 1:51.43LUDINGTON

1) WALLS, EVAN 8 2) DICKENSON, BRANDON 8

3) GARROW, KYLER 8 4) ROHRER, CHAZZ 8

28.86 57.15 1:26.05 1:51.43

A11 1:51.97PARKSIDE

1) ROSE, MASON W 7 2) BLAKEMORE, CLAYTON J 8

3) ROSE, CANON R 8 4) BICE, NOAH 8

28.56 55.64 1:23.61 1:51.97

A12 1:52.36LAKEVIEW

1) ORMSTEAD, ADAM 8 2) SHENEFIELD, PHILLIP 8

3) BELL, ANTHONY 8 4) DESAI, OHM T 8

28.39 55.67 1:25.07 1:52.36

A13 1:52.40OKEMOS

1) ROSE, PEYTON W 8 2) YAN, THOMAS J 8

3) ANDERSON, JAMIE A 8 4) HUANG, ERIC J 8

27.97 56.49 1:24.75 1:52.40

A14 1:52.62ARTHURS

1) CHADWELL, JACE 8 2) ALCANTAR, ENRIQUE L 6

3) BEGEMAN, KYLE 8 4) BOLING-HAMER, SPENCER A 8

30.18 58.93 1:28.32 1:52.62

A15 1:53.47EATON RAPIDS

1) BOOMER, LIAM 7 2) COOPER, JOHN 8

3) JOHNSON, COOPER L 6 4) JONES, AVERY 6

27.15 55.20 1:25.01 1:53.47

A16 1:53.91KALAMAZOO

1) LATSHAW, DAVID D 8 2) SALINAS, MATTHEW P 8

3) SOISSON, ANDRE J 6 4) SOISSON, BRYCE C 6

28.68 58.19 1:26.19 1:53.91

A17 1:54.11SOUTH LYON

1) ENFROY, MICHAEL 8 2) HAIN, CAMERON D 7

3) BRENNER, ANDREW S 7 4) ADRAGNA, VINCENT S 8

29.90 58.65 1:28.47 1:54.11

A18 1:54.23MEADS MILL

1) MCCULLOUGH, KYLE W 7 2) PATEL, SHEEL S 8

3) CHO, BRIAN 7 4) PEREIRA, SHAUN G 8

30.68 58.23 1:26.34 1:54.23

A19 1:54.54HARPER CREEK

1) GOODBURNE, DEIVEN E 8 2) BROWN, MATTHEW 7

3) PATTY, COLE 7 4) BROWN, MICHAEL 7

28.34 57.09 1:26.64 1:54.54

A20 1:54.59HILLSIDE

1) TATE, BRADLY M 8 2) BENNETT, NATE 8

3) TALBY, JAMES C 8 4) SIMONCINI, LEONARDO 7

28.42 58.77 1:28.12 1:54.59

A21 1:54.98HURON VALLEY

1) LINDENBERG, JAMES F 8 2) SLIGH, MAXWELL 7

3) SHATNEY, JOEY 8 4) STOWE, ROBERT 8

24.32 59.52 1:26.84 1:54.98

A22 1:55.37BEDFORD

1) METTER, IAN 8 2) ROESSLE, KYLE M 6

3) TENNANT, ETHAN M 7 4) TRAVIS, JOEY 8

27.05 56.83 1:25.43 1:55.37

A23 1:55.54FREMONT MS

1) FAIR, JACKSON 8 2) VANDENBERG, OWEN S 6

3) PAIGE, BENJAMIN 8 4) DEWEERD, BRADEN 8

29.99 58.87 1:28.28 1:55.54

A24 1:55.88DAVISON

1) HARTMAN, WILLIAM L 7 2) RIOPELLE, RYAN R 7

3) RICH, PEYTON 6 4) MASON, JON 7

29.70 58.63 1:30.99 1:55.88

A25 1:56.13LINCOLN

1) FOUTY, TRISTAN 7 2) ROSEMAN, JEFFREY 7

3) CUNNINGHAM, DEION 7 4) LABADIE, GABRIEL B 8

29.88 1:02.74 1:31.02 1:56.13

A26 1:56.44NOVI

1) CONNER, IKE N 8 2) HARRELL, JACKSON C 8

3) DENNEHY, MARCUS P 8 4) NI, BRANDON L 7

31.03 59.88 1:29.31 1:56.44

A27 1:56.88OTSEGO

1) STENDER, OWEN 8 2) GROSS, BRENDAN 8

3) ROCHON, COLIN 6 4) POMPILEO, GAGE 7

28.70 58.22 1:28.70 1:56.88

A28 1:57.25CHELSEA

1) COLLINS, LANDEN 7 2) ATKINSON, JARED 7

3) SCHWARZ, BEN 8 4) OLK, PARKER J 7

29.80 1:00.89 1:29.85 1:57.25



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:38 AM  2/3/2017  Page 5

2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A29 1:57.29WILLIAMSTON

1) TORRA, DERRICK 8 2) SHAW, RYAN 8

3) SINKE, ETHAN 8 4) SMITH, FORREST 8

31.61 59.59 1:30.18 1:57.29

A30 1:57.70DUNDEE

1) SCHROEDER, TREVOR 6 2) SWISHER, JOHN 6

3) VALENTINE, HARRISON 7 4) SCHROEDER, TY 8

28.88 1:00.57 1:32.32 1:57.70

A31 1:58.28MANISTEE

1) HARLAND, HARRISON 8 2) WEAVER, NICHOLAS 8

3) JOHNSON, DYLAN 8 4) LEE, ZACH 8

31.53 1:02.23 1:30.18 1:58.28

A32 1:59.18SEITZ

1) LAVRACK, JOSHUA M 8 2) PICKELL, ERIC 8

3) THOMAS, ZACHARIAH 8 4) BREEZEE, JOSEPH 7

30.16 1:00.74 1:30.10 1:59.18

A33 1:59.23SCRANTON

1) SCHILLING, DAVID 7 2) ATEN, COLE A 7

3) STARBOWSKI, RYAN 8 4) COOKE, JACK 8

32.76 1:00.93 1:30.55 1:59.23

A34 1:59.32EAST LANSING

1) KOLAR, ERIC 8 2) LANE, NIC A 8

3) SCHREIBER, WILLIAM D 8 4) HANKENSON, HUGH 7

28.09 56.92 1:30.15 1:59.32

A35 2:02.12ALLEGAN

1) LOCATIS, ANTHONY T 7 2) HARLAN, GABE B 7

3) HOUSER, BRODY A 6 4) HISCOCK, ANTHONY D 8

30.79 1:01.31 1:30.97 2:02.12

A36 2:03.30HOWELL

1) PAPSON, CASEY 8 2) KIDD, NATHAN 8

3) ATKINS, SAM 7 4) KELLEHER, BEN 8

31.37 1:02.30 1:33.40 2:03.30

A37 2:03.36WOODHAVEN-BROWNS

1) SCAGGS, JOSEPH 8 2) GORECKI-HORVATH, KEANU 7

3) NADASKAY, XANDER 7 4) QUAIGG, SETH 8

29.10 1:01.45 1:34.48 2:03.36

 
Event 9  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BEDFORD  81 57.14SMITH, TYLER W

28.29 57.14

SALINE 82 59.28SAUNDERS, ETHAN J

29.09 59.28

HURON VALLEY 83 59.37LINDENBERG, JAMES F

29.21 59.37

MILAN 84 1:02.07STAFFORD, BENJAMIN M

30.47 1:02.07

DEXTER 85 1:02.41BAUER, NATHAN

29.69 1:02.41

DEXTER 86 1:03.37BAUMANN, MICHAEL J

30.71 1:03.37

WOODHAVEN-BROWNS  77 1:03.89ADANIN, MATTHEW A

31.65 1:03.89

LINCOLN 88 1:04.22LABADIE, GABRIEL B

31.52 1:04.22

EAST GR 89 1:04.46JUNG, MAX J

32.63 1:04.46

LAKEVIEW  710 1:04.70LOTT, CAMERON M

31.40 1:04.70

ALLEGAN  611 1:05.16SMITH, TITUS A

30.33 1:05.16

DEXTER 812 1:05.42NORRIS, ZACHARY G

31.76 1:05.42

HILLSIDE  813 1:05.66PANG, MATTHEW

32.56 1:05.66

WL BANKS GEISLER 714 1:05.71UDUPI, AAYUSH K

32.09 1:05.71

PLAINWELL 715 1:05.95EMDE, IVAN D

32.33 1:05.95

WILLIAMSTON  816 1:07.73MILLEROV, BAYLEY Q

32.38 1:07.73

KALAMAZOO  617 1:08.46SOISSON, ANDRE J

33.59 1:08.46

EAST LANSING 818 1:08.65LANE, NIC A

33.32 1:08.65

LAKEVIEW  819 1:09.58FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO

33.69 1:09.58

MEADS MILL 720 1:10.20MCCULLOUGH, KYLE W

34.03 1:10.20

DEXTER 821 1:10.46STERLITZ, SAMUEL J

34.18 1:10.46

HILLSIDE  7*22 1:10.51WALLER, AUSTIN

33.40 1:10.51

DEWITT 7*22 1:10.51SACKETT, COOPER M

34.90 1:10.51

DEXTER 724 1:10.86BISHOP, KILIAN R

34.73 1:10.86

PARKSIDE 825 1:11.21ROSE, CANON R

35.47 1:11.21

SALINE 826 1:11.42VICTORIA, ANDREW T

34.60 1:11.42

EAST GR 827 1:11.52PERIARD, PATRICK C

34.52 1:11.52

HARPER CREEK 828 1:11.73GOODBURNE, DEIVEN E

35.28 1:11.73

DEXTER 829 1:11.77BERGDOLT, JOSHUA D

35.00 1:11.77

SCRANTON 730 1:12.43ATEN, COLE A

35.42 1:12.43

DEXTER 731 1:12.69HAUSER, ADAM T

35.55 1:12.69

SCRANTON 832 1:12.72JOHANNINGSMEIER, ROSS A

35.36 1:12.72

MARSHALL 7*33 1:13.41KORTEN, JEROME

35.43 1:13.41

MILAN 6*33 1:13.41HEIKKA, ZACHARY R

35.44 1:13.41

DEWITT 835 1:13.54DENNINGS, PARKER B

35.61 1:13.54

HOWELL  836 1:15.23KELLEHER, BEN

36.71 1:15.23
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 9  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HILLSIDE  837 1:15.82SMITH, CADEN

35.55 1:15.82

OKEMOS 838 1:15.84HUANG, ERIC J

36.35 1:15.84

HILLSIDE  8--- DQHALBERG, CONNER A

30.91 DQ

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WL SMART/CREEK 81 1:05.17DUNAITIS, CHRISTIAN N

31.09 1:05.17

DAVISON  72 1:07.01MASON, JON

31.34 1:07.01

HILLSIDE  83 1:07.32PECORA, JUSTIN P

32.04 1:07.32

HILLSIDE  84 1:10.43ZHANG, AUSTIN Z

33.23 1:10.43

LINCOLN 85 1:11.44GIBBONS, ANTHONY D

33.35 1:11.44

OTSEGO 86 1:12.98STENDER, OWEN

35.41 1:12.98

BEDFORD  87 1:15.19METTER, IAN

34.10 1:15.19

MANISTEE 88 1:15.36LEE, ZACH

34.70 1:15.36

PLAINWELL 89 1:15.65CUSHMAN, CARTER

35.51 1:15.65

HOLT 810 1:15.87WROZEK, TY

35.78 1:15.87

NOVI  811 1:16.11CONNER, IKE N

35.43 1:16.11

MILAN 712 1:16.89MORELOCK, EVAN F

36.21 1:16.89

BEDFORD  713 1:17.13TENNANT, ETHAN M

38.97 1:17.13

OKEMOS 814 1:17.59YAN, THOMAS J

37.36 1:17.59

SEITZ 815 1:17.74ROSE, GAVIN

37.39 1:17.74

HILLSIDE  816 1:17.89KOBELSKY, RUSSELL

34.69 1:17.89

OKEMOS 817 1:18.00ANDERSON, JAMIE A

36.56 1:18.00

WILLIAMSTON  618 1:18.45MILLEROV, BRODEY C

36.28 1:18.45

PARKSIDE 819 1:18.81BENEDETTO, JOHN W

37.77 1:18.81

PLAINWELL 820 1:19.47EMDE, NICKOLAI

37.70 1:19.47

BERKLEY 721 1:20.40CARPENTER, IAN P

38.21 1:20.40

MEADS MILL 722 1:20.77TENG, WILLIAM

38.67 1:20.77

 
Event 11  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:37.82BEDFORD

1) ZOLDOWSKI, THOMAS D 8 2) METTER, IAN 8

3) SCHEFFER, MICAH 7 4) SMITH, TYLER W 8

25.64 53.33 1:21.69 1:53.18

2:18.52 2:46.49 3:11.14 3:37.82

A2 3:38.96SALINE

1) COY, BLAKE A 7 2) CROWNER, LUKE 8

3) OSGOOD, COOPER W 8 4) SAUNDERS, ETHAN J 8

26.24 54.49 1:21.01 1:51.00

2:17.45 2:46.65 3:11.48 3:38.96

A3 3:40.55DEXTER

1) BAUMANN, MICHAEL J 8 2) BAUER, NATHAN 8

3) NORRIS, ZACHARY G 8 4) GOLIN, ANTHONY P 8

26.35 55.52 1:21.62 1:50.73

2:17.73 2:47.37 3:13.43 3:40.55

A4 3:44.23HILLSIDE

1) PECORA, JUSTIN P 8 2) HALBERG, CONNER A 8

3) PANG, MATTHEW 8 4) ZHANG, AUSTIN Z 8

26.63 55.18 1:21.96 1:51.96

2:19.50 2:49.30 3:15.74 3:44.23

A5 4:02.62DEWITT

1) SACKETT, COOPER M 7 2) DENNINGS, PARKER B 8

3) SCHLUCKEBIER, NATHAN A 8 4) BLAIR, DILLON J 8

29.10 1:00.67 1:30.23 2:02.85

2:33.11 3:06.31 3:32.87 4:02.62

A6 4:04.38BERKLEY

1) FREDAL, JOSEPH G 7 2) ROSS, JOSHUA D 6

3) CARPENTER, IAN P 7 4) VEASEY, LAVAUGHN R 7

29.14 1:01.13 1:30.87 2:03.92

2:32.60 3:04.03 3:31.77 4:04.38

A7 4:08.48LINCOLN

1) GIBBONS, ANTHONY D 8 2) CUNNINGHAM, DEION 7

3) KELLY, BRENNAN 8 4) LABADIE, GABRIEL B 8

28.41 59.09 1:30.35 2:06.75

2:37.76 3:12.96 3:39.79 4:08.48

A8 4:08.58ALLEGAN

1) SMITH, TITUS A 6 2) HOUSER, BRODY A 6

3) LOCATIS, ANTHONY T 7 4) GROTH, BEN M 7

26.85 56.01 1:27.11 2:04.55

2:37.37 3:12.91 3:39.22 4:08.58

A9 4:11.58LUDINGTON

1) WALLS, EVAN 8 2) DICKENSON, BRANDON 8

3) HOCKENSON, MAX 8 4) ROHRER, CHAZZ 8

31.38 1:05.51 1:36.22 2:09.49

2:40.37 3:13.92 3:41.86 4:11.58

A10 4:12.41MEADS MILL

1) WANG, ZHAOQI 8 2) CHO, BRIAN 7

3) MCCULLOUGH, KYLE W 7 4) PEREIRA, SHAUN G 8

31.59 1:05.15 1:35.13 2:08.19

2:37.77 3:10.94 3:40.22 4:12.41
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 11  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A11 4:12.91MILAN

1) PARRIS, CARSON W 8 2) WAYNE, FLANNERY F 6

3) HEIKKA, ZACHARY R 6 4) STAFFORD, BENJAMIN M 8

29.81 1:04.15 1:35.65 2:10.08

2:41.80 3:16.14 3:43.00 4:12.91

A12 4:13.25HOLT

1) CANTRELL, JONAS 8 2) KELLY, ZACARY 8

3) KOSTERS, GARRETT 8 4) WROZEK, TY 8

27.86 58.04 1:27.25 2:00.59

2:35.96 3:15.68 3:42.97 4:13.25

A13 4:13.87OKEMOS

1) YAN, THOMAS J 8 2) HUANG, ERIC J 8

3) SHIN, CALEB 8 4) ANDERSON, JAMIE A 8

30.03 1:02.47 1:33.52 2:08.51

2:37.46 3:12.01 3:41.23 4:13.87

A14 4:17.01SOUTH LYON

1) ENFROY, MICHAEL 8 2) HAIN, CAMERON D 7

3) BRENNER, ANDREW S 7 4) ADRAGNA, VINCENT S 8

32.94 1:10.61 1:40.66 2:14.49

2:46.27 3:21.29 3:47.76 4:17.01

A15 4:17.31SEITZ

1) JOHNSON, BEN 7 2) LAVRACK, JOSHUA M 8

3) PICKELL, ERIC 8 4) ROSE, GAVIN 8

28.58 59.63 1:30.58 2:05.49

2:38.43 3:15.36 3:44.51 4:17.31

A16 4:18.80HARPER CREEK

1) BROWN, MICHAEL 7 2) PATTY, ANDREW 7

3) PATTY, COLE 7 4) GOODBURNE, DEIVEN E 8

30.13 1:03.22 1:35.18 2:10.57

2:42.30 3:17.78 3:46.48 4:18.80

A17 4:21.61MANISTEE

1) BLEVINS, MATTHEW 8 2) ANTAL, GRIFFEN 8

3) JOHNSON, DYLAN 8 4) LEE, ZACH 8

31.14 1:06.89 1:38.98 2:14.99

2:46.02 3:18.77 3:48.35 4:21.61

A18 4:21.81EATON RAPIDS

1) BOOMER, LIAM 7 2) COOPER, JOHN 8

3) MORGAN, KIETH 8 4) JONES, AVERY 6

28.55 59.99 1:33.85 2:11.28

2:43.25 3:17.55 3:48.19 4:21.81

A19 4:22.59PARKSIDE

1) ROSE, CANON R 8 2) BICE, NOAH 8

3) ROSE, MASON W 7 4) BLAKEMORE, CLAYTON J 8

30.36 1:03.73 1:38.49 2:15.27

2:46.35 3:20.23 3:49.44 4:22.59

A20 4:22.63WOODHAVEN-BROWNS

1) SCAGGS, JOSEPH 8 2) QUAIGG, SETH 8

3) NADASKAY, XANDER 7 4) ADANIN, MATTHEW A 7

30.97 1:07.01 1:39.36 2:14.52

2:47.98 3:26.26 3:53.16 4:22.63

A21 4:22.85WILLIAMSTON

1) TORRA, DERRICK 8 2) MILLEROV, BRODEY C 6

3) KEMLER, CHRIS 8 4) MILLEROV, BAYLEY Q 8

31.00 1:04.51 1:36.77 2:14.78

2:47.99 3:25.60 3:52.59 4:22.85

A22 4:22.98OTSEGO

1) STENDER, OWEN 8 2) ROCHON, COLIN 6

3) STEWART, WESLEY 8 4) POMPILEO, GAGE 7

29.95 1:06.06 1:38.34 2:14.15

2:46.30 3:20.68 3:50.47 4:22.98

A23 4:23.41CHELSEA

1) COLLINS, LANDEN 7 2) ATKINSON, JARED 7

3) SCHWARZ, BEN 8 4) OLK, PARKER J 7

31.21 1:08.36 1:40.63 2:16.19

3:23.45 3:51.71 4:23.41

A24 4:23.80WL SMART/CREEK

1) DUNAITIS, CHRISTIAN N 8 2) MIDDLETON, CURRIN 8

3) LANDRY, LUC 7 4) YOUNG, MATTHEW 7

26.75 56.00 1:27.05 2:02.04

2:35.64 3:12.50 3:44.96 4:23.80

A25 4:25.71HOWELL

1) KELLEHER, BEN 8 2) ATKINS, SAM 7

3) PAPSON, CASEY 8 4) MORRISON, WILLIAM W 8

31.90 1:07.62 1:39.94 2:16.91

2:49.62 3:30.35 3:56.49 4:25.71

A26 4:26.14WYANDOTE WILSON

1) RAMIREZ, PETER P 7 2) HILL, HUDSON 7

3) BOLTON, ISAAC O 8 4) MALONEY, SHANE 8

29.34 1:01.76 1:37.71 2:13.67

2:47.31 3:24.20 3:52.95 4:26.14

A27 4:26.30FREMONT MS

1) VANDENBERG, OWEN S 6 2) FAIR, JACKSON 8

3) PAIGE, BENJAMIN 8 4) DEWEERD, BRADEN 8

31.21 1:06.37 1:38.76 2:17.76

2:49.75 3:26.38 3:54.47 4:26.30

A28 4:27.04NOVI

1) DENNEHY, MARCUS P 8 2) NI, BRANDON L 7

3) CAI, DYLAN 7 4) HARRELL, JACKSON C 8

31.30 1:04.38 1:35.27 2:08.70

2:42.66 3:19.64 3:52.52 4:27.04

A29 4:27.85EAST LANSING

1) KOLAR, ERIC 8 2) HANKENSON, HUGH 7

3) LANE, NIC A 8 4) RENFRO, HOLDEN H 8

30.69 1:04.43 1:36.55 2:12.39

2:44.30 3:19.74 3:52.30 4:27.85

A30 4:28.98PATHFINDER

1) WEINBURGER, OWEN 7 2) O'CONNELL, DAVID 7

3) RANDLE, AUSTIN 7 4) VANDEZANDE, JAEDON 8

31.22 1:05.91 1:39.79 2:16.43

2:48.79 3:24.60 3:54.53 4:28.98

A31 4:32.24DUNDEE

1) SCHROEDER, TREVOR 6 2) SWISHER, JOHN 6

3) VALENTINE, HARRISON 7 4) SCHROEDER, TY 8

30.54 1:03.93 1:39.52 2:20.05

2:54.12 3:34.06 4:01.33 4:32.24

A32 4:33.86GREENHILLS

1) APPLEGATE, LEO 6 2) EL-TAWIL, BASSEM S 8

3) STERZINGER, PAUL 8 4) KEEGAN, MICHAEL 8

33.28 1:10.28 1:43.24 2:19.54

2:53.76 3:30.36 3:59.46 4:33.86
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 11  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A33 4:34.59WAVERLY

1) RIVET, RUSSELL P 7 2) ESTILL, ISAAC W 8

3) DOUGLASS, KYLEN J 7 4) LASHBROOK, MAX T 8

33.50 1:09.75 1:42.38 2:19.01

2:51.07 3:31.20 4:00.04 4:34.59

A--- DQLAKEVIEW

1) SHENEFIELD, PHILLIP 8 2) DESAI, OHM T 8

3) FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO 8 4) LOTT, CAMERON M 7

30.27 1:04.79 1:33.81 2:07.61

2:34.94 3:06.80 3:34.71 DQ

A--- DQKALAMAZOO

1) LATSHAW, DAVID D 8 2) SALINAS, MATTHEW P 8

3) SOISSON, ANDRE J 6 4) SOISSON, BRYCE C 6

30.51 1:04.78 1:35.18 2:10.48

2:38.74 3:10.51 3:38.42 DQ

 
Event 12  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.20EAST GR

1) WILLIAMS, SOPHIE G 7 2) BART, BARBARA L 7

3) ISRAELS, EMMA K 8 4) MILNES, MARGARET F 7

28.89 1:02.72 1:29.18 1:55.20

A2 1:57.23DEXTER

1) SCHULTZ, CHARLOTTE M 8 2) KRAHN, ELLA J 8

3) SORTOR, EMMA C 8 4) BALCOM, KAMILLE E 8

28.46 1:03.08 1:31.19 1:57.23

A3 1:58.33NOVI

1) DUNN, TESSA L 8 2) KATULSKI, JULIA M 8

3) FONDA, ELISE A 8 4) DUCATO, ELLA M 8

32.56 1:03.65 1:31.34 1:58.33

A4 1:59.29HARTLAND MIDDLE

1) HARRIS, MARISSA M 8 2) BARBER, ANNABELLE C 7

3) PRESSLEY, MARIBETH H 8 4) WILLIAMS, AVA J 8

28.41 1:01.57 1:33.01 1:59.29

A5 2:02.55PLAINWELL

1) NUGENT, RILEY L 7 2) WIDNER, AMBER 8

3) PALLETT, MEGHAN E 8 4) KOOB, SYDNEY 8

32.14 1:05.92 1:34.54 2:02.55

A6 2:03.26ALLEGAN

1) STAFFEN, HAYLEY A 7 2) THOMPSON, HAYLEE M 8

3) HOUSER, BROOKE A 7 4) BROWN, ALLY A 7

31.12 1:06.79 1:35.66 2:03.26

A7 2:05.45WEST BLOOMFIELD

1) NEELEY, MEGAN 7 2) SMITH, MATTIE J 8

3) VALDEZ, AVELINA C 7 4) MACDONALD, LAUREN B 8

33.71 1:05.74 1:36.89 2:05.45

A8 2:06.19ARTHURS

1) LEONE, LAUREN 8 2) TRUITT, KELLY P 8

3) LIVERNOIS, OLIVIA H 8 4) STAPLETON, RACHEL 8

35.38 1:08.62 1:37.66 2:06.19

A9 2:07.52MILAN

1) MALACH, ELAINA M 6 2) SANDERS, KENDAL M 7

3) MUCCINO, MIKALA R 8 4) ALLEN, SYDNEY R 8

31.68 1:07.63 1:38.63 2:07.52

A10 2:08.06WL BANKS GEISLER

1) ALLEN, ISABELLA G 7 2) EVERS, EMILY V 7

3) PAOLICCHI, KATRINA A 8 4) COOPERSMITH, EMMA 8

31.67 1:07.01 1:39.56 2:08.06

A11 2:08.40KALAMAZOO

1) HOGAN, SAMANTHA K 7 2) WALLIS, LUCY E 8

3) RAY, THERESA C 7 4) SCHNELL, ANNIKA E 7

33.65 1:09.87 1:41.27 2:08.40

A12 2:08.52WYANDOTE WILSON

1) COST, KATIE M 6 2) MOLINE, STELLA J 8

3) VAUGHN-GJONAJ, SCOTLYNN J 64) GUITERREZ, JULIA 8

33.91 1:10.03 1:41.99 2:08.52

A13 2:08.69HILLSIDE

1) KHETAN, ASHNA 8 2) BARRITT, ALAYNA C 6

3) BAILEY, LAURE 7 4) LUCAS, SHEA J 7

40.68 1:10.03 1:38.74 2:08.69

A14 2:10.47BERKLEY

1) RITTER, KYLIE 6 2) GURVITZ, JESSICA A 8

3) BECKERMAN, EDEN 7 4) ROBERT, REAGAN 7

33.70 1:10.25 1:41.83 2:10.47

A15 2:11.98WL SMART/CREEK

1) BOES, KYLA L 8 2) HOCKING, MIA 8

3) EVANS, CARLY E 8 4) ALTOUNIAN, SOPHIA B 7

31.17 1:09.42 1:42.40 2:11.98

A16 2:12.25GRAND LEDGE

1) VANDERLAAN, OLIVIA J 8 2) STENSEN, NICOLE J 8

3) RAINSBERGER, ALYSSA D 7 4) DILLER, ALEXANDRIA F 7

34.79 1:12.33 1:41.82 2:12.25

A17 2:12.30DUNDEE

1) BUHL, ASHLYN 8 2) BALL, SYDNEY 7

3) BRINK, EMMA 8 4) WATERSTRADT, OLIVIA 8

32.57 1:13.49 1:44.88 2:12.30

A18 2:13.42WAYLAND UNION

1) DRESSLER, JOURDIN 7 2) REURINK, MADELYN 8

3) STEUER, RYLIE J 7 4) REED, SAMANTHA E 6

34.06 1:10.41 1:43.77 2:13.42

A19 2:13.47SEITZ

1) KULICK, ELLIE L 6 2) PIRTLE, TEAGHAN R 7

3) DANIEL, RENEE 8 4) ASCIUTTO, HAILEY 7

33.44 1:10.48 1:44.07 2:13.47

A20 2:13.58HOLT

1) LEFEVRE, MAISEY L 7 2) COLEMAN, CIARA 8

3) FOGARTY, ERIKA 8 4) PIPER, TESS 8

34.84 1:13.53 1:45.59 2:13.58

A21 2:13.69PATHFINDER

1) HABERKORN, ANNABELLE R 82) KOVACICH, AVA M 8

3) KRAMER, BRIDGET 8 4) BUCHER, MORGAN 8

30.05 1:09.32 1:44.74 2:13.69

A22 2:13.79LUDINGTON

1) VAARA, ELENA 8 2) ROHRER, RYANN 7

3) FILTER, HANNAH 8 4) WIETRZYKOWSKI, ANNA 8

34.45 1:12.06 1:44.84 2:13.79

A23 2:13.85HURON VALLEY

1) KENNEDY, RYLIE N 8 2) BROGAN, ANNALYSE 8

3) ENYEART, CLAIRE 8 4) COESENS, RILEY 8

31.49 1:11.34 1:43.57 2:13.85
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 12  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A24 2:14.94WOODHAVEN-BROWNS

1) CLARK, ASHLYNN 8 2) MULLINS, ALAINA 7

3) POWNALL, JENNA T 8 4) DRAPER, RILEY 8

35.10 1:13.74 1:46.08 2:14.94

A25 2:15.47CHELSEA

1) HARMES, HANNAH K 8 2) TURNER, ISABELLA A 7

3) PADDOCK, CHELSEA M 7 4) LEISSNER, KATHRYN M 8

37.94 1:13.47 1:46.24 2:15.47

A26 2:15.78OKEMOS

1) ZIMMERMAN, AVERY B 7 2) RUSTER, ERIN D 7

3) GARBACCIO, ELENA G 6 4) MCINERNEY, FAYE K 7

36.14 1:14.48 1:46.32 2:15.78

A27 2:16.11LAKEVIEW

1) COURTER, EMMA F 7 2) CRHETIEN-MARSHALL, ALAYA 6

3) VANDEHEI, HANNAH 8 4) BAGWELL, OLIVIA R 7

35.31 1:15.86 1:46.37 2:16.11

A28 2:17.96OTSEGO

1) MEYER, BRENNA L 7 2) BADDERS, BRINLEY 7

3) SALLEE, JOCELYN 8 4) SCOTT, EMMA 8

37.32 1:18.61 1:50.83 2:17.96

A29 2:18.12BEDFORD

1) FREEL, TINA 7 2) DOBSON, JENNIFER 6

3) SCHULTZ, LINDY 6 4) ALMOMAR, JENNA 8

34.65 1:13.77 1:56.32 2:18.12

A--- DQEATON RAPIDS

1) CRIBLEY, MARHEA 8 2) ZUBAL, ELIZABETH 6

3) GOOD, ALEXIS 8 4) STONE, KAILEY 8

36.97 1:19.28 1:53.31 DQ

A--- DQDEWITT

1) ROMAN, AELIN 7 2) SPINNER, REGAN 8

3) CARTER, LEA 8 4) MALLORY, KENNEDY 8

37.62 1:17.99 1:47.88 DQ

 
Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PATHFINDER  81 1:56.58HABERKORN, ANNABELLE R

27.99 57.91 1:27.86 1:56.58

DEWITT 82 1:58.39SHIPPS, JORDYN E

27.34 57.25 1:27.85 1:58.39

DEXTER 83 1:59.99SCHULTZ, CHARLOTTE M

27.87 59.01 1:29.27 1:59.99

HILLSIDE  64 2:02.85TUINMAN, JULIA G

27.98 59.14 1:31.31 2:02.85

MILAN 85 2:02.98RHONEY, JILLIAN K

28.02 58.98 1:31.50 2:02.98

MONA SHORES 86 2:03.10VELDHOUSE, OCEAN M

26.98 58.41 1:31.39 2:03.10

NOVI  77 2:03.50SON, JIMIN

28.84 1:00.23 1:32.29 2:03.50

NOVI  78 2:05.72FONDA, ANNA N

29.27 1:01.12 1:34.09 2:05.72

NOVI  89 2:06.13DUCATO, ELLA M

29.78 1:01.86 1:34.55 2:06.13

SALINE 710 2:06.49PLOUTZ-SNYDER, ALLISON S

29.00 1:00.91 1:33.72 2:06.49

WL BANKS GEISLER 711 2:07.02ALLEN, ISABELLA G

29.59 1:02.07 1:34.78 2:07.02

PLAINWELL 712 2:08.30NUGENT, RILEY L

29.88 1:02.47 1:36.31 2:08.30

HARPER CREEK 813 2:14.69THOMPSON, SARAH A

29.78 1:04.05 1:39.72 2:14.69

DEWITT 814 2:15.08SEYBERT, AMYAH L

30.71 1:04.62 1:40.39 2:15.08

SALINE 615 2:15.46ARBAUGH, ISABELLA R

29.88 1:04.18 1:40.36 2:15.46

DEXTER 816 2:15.49JONES, FAITH F

30.46 1:05.49 1:40.29 2:15.49

WEST BLOOMFIELD  717 2:15.73NEELEY, MEGAN

30.90 1:05.22 1:40.31 2:15.73

HARPER CREEK 818 2:15.93WILSON, ISABELLE

30.72 1:05.84 1:42.29 2:15.93

LINCOLN 719 2:16.21CASTEEL, EMMA M

30.23 1:04.46 1:41.23 2:16.21

HARTLAND MIDDLE  720 2:16.46MULLENS, DELANEY L

31.10 1:06.49 1:42.39 2:16.46

GRAND LEDGE 721 2:16.64DILLER, ALEXANDRIA F

31.71 1:06.73 1:41.95 2:16.64

SOUTH LYON 722 2:17.08SCHULZ, SYDNEY J

30.29 1:05.39 1:41.83 2:17.08

STEVENSON 823 2:18.21BLAIR, LANEY

30.95 1:05.78 1:41.93 2:18.21

SEITZ 724 2:18.64PIRTLE, TEAGHAN R

30.67 1:05.53 1:42.34 2:18.64

BERKLEY 725 2:19.08SPURGEON, MARY L

33.10 1:08.09 1:43.64 2:19.08

ALLEGAN  626 2:19.48DEAN, CHLOE R

32.35 1:07.34 1:44.44 2:19.48

HILLSIDE  827 2:19.74KHETAN, ASHNA

31.81 1:08.06 1:44.77 2:19.74

DEXTER 828 2:19.77KRAHN, ELLA J

31.79 1:07.19 1:43.55 2:19.77

BERKLEY 829 2:19.82GURVITZ, JESSICA A

32.41 1:08.29 1:44.76 2:19.82

HARTLAND MIDDLE  830 2:20.05CATTERMOLE, ABIGAIL J

31.83 1:07.76 1:45.00 2:20.05

EATON RAPIDS  831 2:21.18CRIBLEY, MARHEA

31.14 1:06.66 1:44.65 2:21.18

EAST GR 732 2:21.69MILNES, ANNA C

31.62 1:07.86 1:44.93 2:21.69

MILAN 733 2:21.70HUELKE, HALLE F

31.50 1:07.34 1:44.56 2:21.70

MILAN 734 2:22.41ROSS, SYDNEY P

31.62 1:07.64 1:45.52 2:22.41

HARTLAND MIDDLE  735 2:22.89BARBER, ANNABELLE C

32.05 1:07.63 1:45.43 2:22.89

HILLSIDE  736 2:23.41LUCAS, SHEA J

32.65 1:07.86 1:45.42 2:23.41

ALLEN PARK 637 2:23.42FRESSEL, BREANNA R

31.34 1:06.79 1:45.72 2:23.42

WOODHAVEN-BROWNS  838 2:25.22CLARK, ASHLYNN

33.46 1:10.59 1:48.60 2:25.22
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WL BANKS GEISLER 839 2:27.03PAOLICCHI, KATRINA A

31.88 1:09.48 1:48.64 2:27.03

MEADS MILL 840 2:27.35ZHAVORONKOVA, ALISA M

32.49 1:09.28 1:48.31 2:27.35

 
Event 14  Girls 100 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

EAST GR 81 1:03.51ISRAELS, EMMA K

28.51 1:03.51

PLAINWELL 82 1:03.69PALLETT, MEGHAN E

30.58 1:03.69

WEST BLOOMFIELD  83 1:04.84SMITH, MATTIE J

29.57 1:04.84

DEXTER 84 1:06.87BALCOM, KAMILLE E

30.70 1:06.87

PLAINWELL 85 1:07.01WIDNER, AMBER

31.88 1:07.01

ARTHURS 86 1:07.77LIVERNOIS, OLIVIA H

31.07 1:07.77

EAST GR 77 1:08.17BART, BARBARA L

31.80 1:08.17

HURON VALLEY 88 1:08.41KENNEDY, RYLIE N

30.22 1:08.41

DEXTER 89 1:08.76SORTOR, EMMA C

31.05 1:08.76

ALLEGAN  810 1:09.24THOMPSON, HAYLEE M

32.86 1:09.24

MONA SHORES 811 1:09.62KOHLEY, ALAINA

31.78 1:09.62

WL SMART/CREEK 812 1:09.64BOES, KYLA L

31.68 1:09.64

WL BANKS GEISLER 713 1:10.39EVERS, EMILY V

32.53 1:10.39

HOLT 814 1:10.58COLEMAN, CIARA

31.88 1:10.58

ARTHURS 815 1:10.77TRUITT, KELLY P

32.94 1:10.77

MILAN 616 1:11.21MALACH, ELAINA M

31.21 1:11.21

BEDFORD  717 1:11.58FREEL, TINA

34.08 1:11.58

SOUTH LYON 718 1:11.70SEYBERT, ABIGAIL A

33.73 1:11.70

HARTLAND MIDDLE  719 1:11.92WISNIEWSKI, MADELEINE E

33.18 1:11.92

HARTLAND MIDDLE  820 1:12.04PRESSLEY, MARIBETH H

33.16 1:12.04

PLAINWELL 821 1:12.12KOOB, SYDNEY

33.00 1:12.12

GRAND LEDGE 822 1:12.77STENSEN, NICOLE J

33.97 1:12.77

MEADS MILL 723 1:13.09FISCHER, CARLOTTA

33.59 1:13.09

DUNDEE  824 1:14.32BRINK, EMMA

32.73 1:14.32

HOWELL  825 1:14.53BRUNK, BRIANNA N

34.24 1:14.53

NOVI  7--- DQZHANG, EMILY

32.38 DQ

 
Event 15  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HARTLAND MIDDLE  81 25.57HARRIS, MARISSA M

CHELSEA  72 25.75TURNER, ISABELLA A

EAST GR 73 25.81WILLIAMS, SOPHIE G

SOUTH HAVEN 84 26.04FROST, ELINOR S

HARTLAND MIDDLE  85 26.56WILLIAMS, AVA J

MEADS MILL 76 26.61WASINIAK, LAUREL M

MANISTEE 87 26.72MENDIANS, LAUREN

DEXTER 88 26.77WATERS, HAILEE E

EAST GR 79 26.82MILNES, MARGARET F

MONA SHORES 810 26.87MCKENNA, OLIVIA A

DEWITT 711 27.09FLANNERY, ALLISON L

DUNDEE  812 27.20WATERSTRADT, OLIVIA

MEADS MILL 813 27.31GREEN, CHARLOTTE C

OTSEGO 814 27.43SCOTT, EMMA

WYANDOTE WILSON 815 27.46GUITERREZ, JULIA

NOVI  716 27.73TATE, GABRIELLE

EAST GR 617 27.80ALGUIRE, ALLISON M

HILLSIDE  618 27.86RODEN, EMILY G

HILLSIDE  719 27.87BAILEY, LAURE

ALLEGAN  7*20 27.92BROWN, ALLY A

SALINE 8*20 27.92BURCHART, ELIZABETH I

KALAMAZOO  722 27.94SCHNELL, ANNIKA E

LINCOLN 623 27.95BERECZ, ELLA

LINCOLN 724 28.02CASTEEL, EMMA M

WAVERLY  825 28.13ELJBEILY, JOY

EATON RAPIDS  726 28.30MONROE, MAGGIE

SEITZ 627 28.41KULICK, ELLIE L

HARTLAND MIDDLE  8*28 28.50DEATON, HALLE

WL BANKS GEISLER 8*28 28.50COOPERSMITH, EMMA

WAVERLY  830 28.57CHORPENNING, MOLLY K

ALLEN PARK 831 28.64CRAWFORD, OLIVIA M

ALLEN PARK 832 28.70CRIDER, ABBY

EAST GR 733 28.82SHERIDAN, ELLIE F

LUDINGTON 734 28.83ROHRER, RYANN

WEST BLOOMFIELD  735 29.00VALDEZ, AVELINA C

ARTHURS 836 29.04STAPLETON, RACHEL

HOLT 837 29.25PIPER, TESS

HARTLAND MIDDLE  838 29.40SMITH, EDEN B

 
Event 17  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

EAST GR 81 27.39ISRAELS, EMMA K

NOVI  82 27.99FONDA, ELISE A

ALLEGAN  73 28.51HOUSER, BROOKE A

DEXTER 84 28.73SORTOR, EMMA C

HILLSIDE  75 29.10BAILEY, LAURE

MONA SHORES 86 29.11JOHNSON, EVYN B
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 17  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DEWITT 87 29.34JANIK, KARLIE R

GRAND LEDGE 78 29.45RAINSBERGER, ALYSSA D

ARTHURS 89 29.61LIVERNOIS, OLIVIA H

SALINE 810 29.65BOSINGER, ANNA K

HILLSIDE  611 29.70RODEN, EMILY G

MONA SHORES 812 29.82KOHLEY, ALAINA

NOVI  813 29.96DUNN, TESSA L

LAKEVIEW  814 30.04VANDEHEI, HANNAH

MILAN 815 31.03MUCCINO, MIKALA R

DEWITT 816 31.07CARTER, LEA

SOUTH LYON 817 31.19BARTLETT, ABIGAYLE M

EAST GR 718 31.33GJORGJIEVSKI, ELLA A

DUNDEE  819 31.47BRINK, EMMA

MILAN 720 31.61BRADY, HAILEY R

OKEMOS 621 31.76GARBACCIO, ELENA G

HARTLAND MIDDLE  822 32.02PRESSLEY, MARIBETH H

EATON RAPIDS  723 32.27MONROE, MAGGIE

OTSEGO 824 32.29SALLEE, JOCELYN

KALAMAZOO  725 32.44RAY, THERESA C

WILLIAMSTON  6*26 32.47RUVIO, LIHI

HARTLAND MIDDLE  7*26 32.47WISNIEWSKI, MADELEINE E

EAST GR 828 32.58WARD, ABIGAIL M

BERKLEY 729 32.73BECKERMAN, EDEN

WEST BLOOMFIELD  730 32.87VALDEZ, AVELINA C

HILLSIDE  631 32.95BARRITT, ALAYNA C

HOWELL  832 33.28BRUNK, BRIANNA N

 
Event 18  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DEXTER 81 54.53SCHULTZ, CHARLOTTE M

26.25 54.53

PATHFINDER  82 54.84HABERKORN, ANNABELLE R

27.08 54.84

NOVI  83 55.39KATULSKI, JULIA M

26.47 55.39

CHELSEA  74 56.11TURNER, ISABELLA A

26.90 56.11

HURON VALLEY 85 56.60KENNEDY, RYLIE N

26.97 56.60

HILLSIDE  66 57.43TUINMAN, JULIA G

27.71 57.43

SOUTH HAVEN 87 57.49FROST, ELINOR S

27.09 57.49

MEADS MILL 78 57.53WASINIAK, LAUREL M

27.69 57.53

MILAN 89 57.57RHONEY, JILLIAN K

27.56 57.57

ALLEGAN  710 57.82STAFFEN, HAYLEY A

27.69 57.82

NOVI  711 58.13SON, JIMIN

28.23 58.13

EAST GR 712 58.60MILNES, MARGARET F

28.44 58.60

ALLEGAN  713 58.61HOUSER, BROOKE A

28.04 58.61

ARTHURS 714 58.86MCCLELLAND, JANE E

28.66 58.86

HARTLAND MIDDLE  815 59.05WILLIAMS, AVA J

28.21 59.05

NOVI  816 59.15DUCATO, ELLA M

28.63 59.15

DUNDEE  817 1:00.14WATERSTRADT, OLIVIA

28.77 1:00.14

EAST GR 618 1:00.34ALGUIRE, ALLISON M

28.49 1:00.34

GRAND LEDGE 719 1:00.50RAINSBERGER, ALYSSA D

29.51 1:00.50

NOVI  720 1:01.46TATE, GABRIELLE

29.39 1:01.46

WAVERLY  821 1:01.47ELJBEILY, JOY

28.85 1:01.47

WYANDOTE WILSON 822 1:01.64GUITERREZ, JULIA

29.76 1:01.64

MILAN 823 1:02.04MUCCINO, MIKALA R

30.16 1:02.04

SALINE 624 1:02.17ARBAUGH, ISABELLA R

29.26 1:02.17

SALINE 825 1:02.77BOSINGER, ANNA K

30.36 1:02.77

DEXTER 826 1:02.94TATARA, GWENEVERE G

29.93 1:02.94

STEVENSON 827 1:03.30BLAIR, LANEY

30.69 1:03.30

HARPER CREEK 828 1:03.35WILSON, ISABELLE

29.81 1:03.35

HARPER CREEK 829 1:03.49PIPER, MADELINE R

30.72 1:03.49

EATON RAPIDS  830 1:03.51CRIBLEY, MARHEA

30.00 1:03.51

HOLT 831 1:03.52PIPER, TESS

30.47 1:03.52

HARTLAND MIDDLE  832 1:03.60CATTERMOLE, ABIGAIL J

30.57 1:03.60

ALLEN PARK 833 1:03.70CRAWFORD, OLIVIA M

29.99 1:03.70

DEWITT 834 1:03.87SEYBERT, AMYAH L

30.96 1:03.87

WYANDOTE WILSON 835 1:04.13MOLINE, STELLA J

31.16 1:04.13

ALLEGAN  736 1:04.28BROWN, ALLY A

31.38 1:04.28

HARPER CREEK 837 1:04.29THOMPSON, SARAH A

30.46 1:04.29

WL BANKS GEISLER 838 1:04.94PAOLICCHI, KATRINA A

31.64 1:04.94

ALLEGAN  639 1:04.99DEAN, CHLOE R

31.02 1:04.99

GRAND LEDGE 740 1:05.14DILLER, ALEXANDRIA F

31.26 1:05.14
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 18  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WOODHAVEN-BROWNS  841 1:05.67POWNALL, JENNA T

31.45 1:05.67

HILLSIDE  742 1:05.69LUCAS, SHEA J

32.05 1:05.69

WOODHAVEN-BROWNS  843 1:06.18DRAPER, RILEY

31.44 1:06.18

SOUTH LYON 844 1:06.50BARTLETT, ABIGAYLE M

32.30 1:06.50

ALLEGAN  845 1:07.17KRUITHOFF, MORGAN G

31.89 1:07.17

WL BANKS GEISLER 846 1:07.29COOPERSMITH, EMMA

32.22 1:07.29

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.57DEWITT

1) SHIPPS, JORDYN E 8 2) JANIK, KARLIE R 8

3) SEYBERT, AMYAH L 8 4) FLANNERY, ALLISON L 7

25.24 51.75 1:20.08 1:46.57

A2 1:46.99MONA SHORES

1) MCKENNA, OLIVIA A 8 2) KOHLEY, ALAINA 8

3) JOHNSON, EVYN B 8 4) VELDHOUSE, OCEAN M 8

27.24 54.92 1:21.42 1:46.99

A3 1:49.06DEXTER

1) SORTOR, EMMA C 8 2) JONES, FAITH F 8

3) TATARA, GWENEVERE G 8 4) WATERS, HAILEE E 8

27.73 54.97 1:23.04 1:49.06

A4 1:49.18NOVI

1) DUCATO, ELLA M 8 2) TATE, GABRIELLE 7

3) SON, JIMIN 7 4) FONDA, ANNA N 7

27.60 55.69 1:22.84 1:49.18

A5 1:50.64HARTLAND MIDDLE

1) WILLIAMS, AVA J 8 2) SMITH, EDEN B 8

3) DEATON, HALLE 8 4) HARRIS, MARISSA M 8

26.75 55.81 1:24.56 1:50.64

A6 1:51.76HILLSIDE

1) BAILEY, LAURE 7 2) RODEN, EMILY G 6

3) KHETAN, ASHNA 8 4) TUINMAN, JULIA G 6

28.39 56.44 1:25.02 1:51.76

A7 1:52.22EAST GR

1) GJORGJIEVSKI, ELLA A 7 2) SHERIDAN, ELLIE F 7

3) WARD, ABIGAIL M 8 4) ALGUIRE, ALLISON M 6

28.39 56.92 1:24.94 1:52.22

A*8 1:52.59WEST BLOOMFIELD

1) VALDEZ, AVELINA C 7 2) SMITH, MATTIE J 8

3) NEELEY, MEGAN 7 4) MACDONALD, LAUREN B 8

26.71 55.70 1:24.76 1:52.59

A*8 1:52.59SALINE

1) PLOUTZ-SNYDER, ALLISON S 72) BURCHART, ELIZABETH I 8

3) BOSINGER, ANNA K 8 4) ARBAUGH, ISABELLA R 6

28.23 56.67 1:24.94 1:52.59

A10 1:53.67KALAMAZOO

1) SCHNELL, ANNIKA E 7 2) WALLIS, LUCY E 8

3) LEPLEY, ELLIE A 8 4) RAY, THERESA C 7

28.10 55.58 1:24.28 1:53.67

A11 1:54.34ARTHURS

1) STAPLETON, RACHEL 8 2) TRUITT, KELLY P 8

3) MCCLELLAND, JANE E 7 4) LIVERNOIS, OLIVIA H 8

29.50 58.40 1:27.22 1:54.34

A12 1:54.53MILAN

1) SANDERS, KENDAL M 7 2) BRADY, HAILEY R 7

3) ALLEN, SYDNEY R 8 4) RHONEY, JILLIAN K 8

29.05 58.71 1:27.76 1:54.53

A13 1:55.07MEADS MILL

1) ZHAVORONKOVA, ALISA M 8 2) FISCHER, CARLOTTA 7

3) GREEN, CHARLOTTE C 8 4) WASINIAK, LAUREL M 7

30.59 59.70 1:27.91 1:55.07

A*14 1:56.06ALLEGAN

1) DEAN, CHLOE R 6 2) WILKES, MCKINLEY R 6

3) MACHERZAK, ALEXIS M 6 4) BROWN, ALLY A 7

28.96 59.64 1:28.21 1:56.06

A*14 1:56.06SOUTH LYON

1) BARTLETT, ABIGAYLE M 8 2) SCHULZ, SYDNEY J 7

3) HESTERMAN, MELANIE G 8 4) SEYBERT, ABIGAIL A 7

29.44 58.76 1:27.66 1:56.06

A16 1:56.41WL BANKS GEISLER

1) COOPERSMITH, EMMA 8 2) PAOLICCHI, KATRINA A 8

3) EVERS, EMILY V 7 4) ALLEN, ISABELLA G 7

30.01 1:00.27 1:29.15 1:56.41

A17 1:56.73LUDINGTON

1) VAARA, ELENA 8 2) WIETRZYKOWSKI, ANNA 8

3) FILTER, HANNAH 8 4) ROHRER, RYANN 7

28.65 58.08 1:28.55 1:56.73

A18 1:57.03MARSHALL

1) WINNIE, REAGAN 8 2) KOSKI, MADISON 8

3) LONG, LARIN 8 4) JONES, JAYLYN 8

29.24 58.88 1:29.07 1:57.03

A19 1:57.13BERKLEY

1) GRAND, ELISHA A 7 2) SPURGEON, MARY L 7

3) GEORGEFF, NINA P 7 4) ROBERT, REAGAN 7

59.34 1:28.07 1:57.13

A20 1:57.47HARPER CREEK

1) WILSON, ISABELLE 8 2) ECHTINAW, ABI 7

3) PIPER, MADELINE R 8 4) THOMPSON, SARAH A 8

29.64 1:00.18 1:29.10 1:57.47

A21 1:57.50DUNDEE

1) BUHL, ASHLYN 8 2) WATERSTRADT, BRIDGET 6

3) BRINK, EMMA 8 4) WATERSTRADT, OLIVIA 8

28.76 1:01.60 1:29.94 1:57.50

A22 1:57.83CHELSEA

1) PADDOCK, CHELSEA M 7 2) GAISER, KATE L 7

3) LEISSNER, KATHRYN M 8 4) TURNER, ISABELLA A 7

30.08 1:01.35 1:31.13 1:57.83

A23 1:58.46PLAINWELL

1) BARTH, GRACE 8 2) VIST, KAYLEE 8

3) ZABALDO, KATHRYN 7 4) KOOB, SYDNEY 8

30.05 1:00.48 1:28.86 1:58.46

A24 1:58.48HURON VALLEY

1) KENNEDY, RYLIE N 8 2) COESENS, RILEY 8

3) BROGAN, ANNALYSE 8 4) ENYEART, CLAIRE 8

26.17 56.75 1:27.19 1:58.48
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 19  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A25 1:58.71PATHFINDER

1) BUCHER, MORGAN 8 2) LANGE, RILEY 8

3) SCHLUETER, HANNAH 8 4) HABERKORN, ANNABELLE R 8

29.78 1:01.58 1:32.78 1:58.71

A26 1:59.29BEDFORD

1) SCHULTZ, LINDY 6 2) ALMOMAR, JENNA 8

3) DOBSON, JENNIFER 6 4) FREEL, TINA 7

29.14 59.41 1:30.48 1:59.29

A27 1:59.65WAYLAND UNION

1) DRESSLER, JOURDIN 7 2) STEUER, RYLIE J 7

3) REED, SAMANTHA E 6 4) REURINK, MADELYN 8

30.75 1:01.09 1:31.51 1:59.65

A28 2:00.45WAVERLY

1) ELJBEILY, JOY 8 2) COREY, SARAH R 6

3) BUNCE, SHELBY C 8 4) CHORPENNING, MOLLY K 8

29.21 1:01.04 1:31.54 2:00.45

A29 2:00.58MANISTEE

1) ANDERSON, GRACEY 8 2) O'DONNELL, BRYNN 8

3) KOLANOWSKI, KARSYN 7 4) MENDIANS, LAUREN 8

29.94 1:02.01 1:34.12 2:00.58

A30 2:01.19WOODHAVEN-BROWNS

1) POWNALL, JENNA T 8 2) MULLINS, ALAINA 7

3) CLARK, ASHLYNN 8 4) DRAPER, RILEY 8

30.08 59.94 1:30.91 2:01.19

A31 2:01.42SEITZ

1) DANIEL, RENEE 8 2) SCOWDEN, MARINA 7

3) WOOD, BRIANA 7 4) ASCIUTTO, HAILEY 7

30.76 1:01.91 1:34.59 2:01.42

A32 2:04.02EATON RAPIDS

1) MONROE, MAGGIE 7 2) WELCH, LYDIA 6

3) ETUE, MAGGIE 8 4) STONE, KAILEY 8

29.48 1:03.03 1:35.16 2:04.02

A33 2:07.11HOLT

1) FOGARTY, ERIKA 8 2) METTS, MADELINE 7

3) SHEPARD, VEDA 8 4) MANOLAKOUDIS, MIA 8

29.23 1:03.65 1:35.74 2:07.11

A--- DQALLEN PARK

1) SHINE, CECILIA 8 2) CRIDER, ABBY 8

3) FRESSEL, BREANNA R 6 4) CRAWFORD, OLIVIA M 8

34.42 1:02.61 1:32.21 DQ

 
Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DEWITT 81 59.58SHIPPS, JORDYN E

29.16 59.58

HARTLAND MIDDLE  82 1:02.20HARRIS, MARISSA M

29.86 1:02.20

MONA SHORES 83 1:04.47VELDHOUSE, OCEAN M

31.74 1:04.47

SALINE 7*4 1:05.13PLOUTZ-SNYDER, ALLISON S

31.90 1:05.13

EAST GR 7*4 1:05.13WILLIAMS, SOPHIE G

31.30 1:05.13

DEWITT 76 1:05.16FLANNERY, ALLISON L

31.89 1:05.16

ALLEGAN  77 1:05.26STAFFEN, HAYLEY A

31.24 1:05.26

NOVI  78 1:05.51FONDA, ANNA N

33.17 1:05.51

DEXTER 89 1:05.63WITTE, LAUREN E

31.69 1:05.63

WL BANKS GEISLER 710 1:06.16ALLEN, ISABELLA G

33.48 1:06.16

DEXTER 811 1:06.38WATERS, HAILEE E

32.17 1:06.38

WL SMART/CREEK 812 1:07.03BOES, KYLA L

32.61 1:07.03

MANISTEE 813 1:07.20MENDIANS, LAUREN

32.68 1:07.20

MILAN 614 1:07.97MALACH, ELAINA M

32.79 1:07.97

MONA SHORES 815 1:07.98JOHNSON, EVYN B

33.29 1:07.98

HOLT 816 1:08.68COLEMAN, CIARA

33.91 1:08.68

PLAINWELL 717 1:09.09NUGENT, RILEY L

33.73 1:09.09

HARTLAND MIDDLE  818 1:09.49DEATON, HALLE

33.73 1:09.49

NOVI  719 1:09.58ZHANG, EMILY

33.32 1:09.58

HARTLAND MIDDLE  720 1:10.08GRASLEY, MADELYN R

33.76 1:10.08

NOVI  821 1:10.33DUNN, TESSA L

34.40 1:10.33

MEADS MILL 822 1:10.44GREEN, CHARLOTTE C

33.89 1:10.44

MONA SHORES 823 1:10.66MCKENNA, OLIVIA A

34.79 1:10.66

DUNDEE  824 1:10.81BUHL, ASHLYN

33.90 1:10.81

EAST GR 725 1:11.30SHERIDAN, ELLIE F

34.69 1:11.30

WEST BLOOMFIELD  726 1:11.34NEELEY, MEGAN

34.98 1:11.34

SEITZ 627 1:11.52KULICK, ELLIE L

34.15 1:11.52

HILLSIDE  828 1:12.26KHETAN, ASHNA

35.57 1:12.26

WYANDOTE WILSON 629 1:12.64COST, KATIE M

34.80 1:12.64

DEXTER 830 1:13.24JONES, FAITH F

35.25 1:13.24

BERKLEY 631 1:13.48RITTER, KYLIE

35.46 1:13.48

KALAMAZOO  732 1:13.67HOGAN, SAMANTHA K

34.66 1:13.67

HARPER CREEK 833 1:14.12PIPER, MADELINE R

36.23 1:14.12

DEXTER 734 1:14.54TERBUSH, ALEXIS B

35.62 1:14.54
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WAYLAND UNION 735 1:14.75DRESSLER, JOURDIN

35.93 1:14.75

GRAND LEDGE 836 1:14.80STENSEN, NICOLE J

36.42 1:14.80

MEADS MILL 837 1:14.99ZHAVORONKOVA, ALISA M

37.10 1:14.99

PATHFINDER  838 1:15.04KOVACICH, AVA M

36.66 1:15.04

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PLAINWELL 81 1:09.85PALLETT, MEGHAN E

32.66 1:09.85

NOVI  82 1:10.41KATULSKI, JULIA M

32.90 1:10.41

DEWITT 83 1:12.13JANIK, KARLIE R

34.06 1:12.13

NOVI  84 1:13.38FONDA, ELISE A

34.77 1:13.38

ARTHURS 85 1:15.06TRUITT, KELLY P

35.39 1:15.06

DEXTER 86 1:15.10BALCOM, KAMILLE E

34.96 1:15.10

EAST GR 77 1:15.26BART, BARBARA L

35.24 1:15.26

HARTLAND MIDDLE  78 1:15.56BARBER, ANNABELLE C

35.40 1:15.56

PLAINWELL 89 1:15.57WIDNER, AMBER

35.84 1:15.57

WEST BLOOMFIELD  810 1:15.83SMITH, MATTIE J

34.45 1:15.83

SALINE 811 1:16.00BURCHART, ELIZABETH I

34.96 1:16.00

WL BANKS GEISLER 712 1:18.15EVERS, EMILY V

36.43 1:18.15

SOUTH LYON 713 1:19.07SEYBERT, ABIGAIL A

37.27 1:19.07

DEXTER 814 1:19.36KRAHN, ELLA J

37.76 1:19.36

ALLEGAN  815 1:19.75THOMPSON, HAYLEE M

38.01 1:19.75

MONA SHORES 716 1:20.43LOCKHART, GRACE E

37.24 1:20.43

BERKLEY 817 1:20.82GURVITZ, JESSICA A

38.03 1:20.82

BEDFORD  718 1:20.84FREEL, TINA

39.83 1:20.84

SEITZ 719 1:21.10PIRTLE, TEAGHAN R

37.91 1:21.10

EAST GR 820 1:21.26SKAGGS, JULIA K

38.44 1:21.26

WYANDOTE WILSON 821 1:21.37MOLINE, STELLA J

38.94 1:21.37

SEITZ 822 1:21.41DANIEL, RENEE

38.18 1:21.41

MARSHALL 823 1:22.12WINNIE, REAGAN

37.61 1:22.12

HILLSIDE  624 1:22.21BARRITT, ALAYNA C

40.01 1:22.21

DEXTER 725 1:22.94COLOSKY, MORGAN E

38.32 1:22.94

MILAN 726 1:23.03SANDERS, KENDAL M

37.93 1:23.03

DEXTER 827 1:23.15TATARA, GWENEVERE G

38.95 1:23.15

MEADS MILL 728 1:23.20FISCHER, CARLOTTA

40.21 1:23.20

EAST GR 829 1:23.51WARD, ABIGAIL M

39.87 1:23.51

BERKLEY 730 1:23.70GRAND, ELISHA A

SALINE 731 1:23.83FLAHARTY, NORA

39.04 1:23.83

SOUTH LYON 832 1:24.53HESTERMAN, MELANIE G

39.05 1:24.53

 
Event 22  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:49.49DEXTER

1) WATERS, HAILEE E 8 2) BALCOM, KAMILLE E 8

3) WITTE, LAUREN E 8 4) SCHULTZ, CHARLOTTE M 8

28.03 58.65 1:25.73 1:56.71

2:24.87 2:55.83 3:21.62 3:49.49

A2 3:49.57NOVI

1) FONDA, ELISE A 8 2) FONDA, ANNA N 7

3) SON, JIMIN 7 4) KATULSKI, JULIA M 8

28.24 59.35 1:27.54 1:57.19

2:24.59 2:54.58 3:20.64 3:49.57

A3 3:53.81DEWITT

1) FLANNERY, ALLISON L 7 2) SEYBERT, AMYAH L 8

3) JANIK, KARLIE R 8 4) SHIPPS, JORDYN E 8

28.21 59.23 1:28.87 2:01.84

2:29.25 2:59.50 3:25.15 3:53.81

A4 4:01.02ALLEGAN

1) HOUSER, BROOKE A 7 2) DEAN, CHLOE R 6

3) THOMPSON, HAYLEE M 8 4) STAFFEN, HAYLEY A 7

27.98 58.93 1:27.86 2:01.03

2:30.12 3:03.21 3:30.12 4:01.02

A5 4:02.14PLAINWELL

1) NUGENT, RILEY L 7 2) KOOB, SYDNEY 8

3) WIDNER, AMBER 8 4) PALLETT, MEGHAN E 8

29.23 1:01.10 1:31.59 2:06.43

2:34.60 3:04.57 3:31.94 4:02.14

A6 4:02.70MONA SHORES

1) JOHNSON, EVYN B 8 2) CARLSON, CAROLINE C 8

3) KOHLEY, ALAINA 8 4) VELDHOUSE, OCEAN M 8

28.27 1:00.36 1:30.35 2:04.11

2:33.55 3:06.47 3:33.42 4:02.70
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 22  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 4:06.17MILAN

1) MUCCINO, MIKALA R 8 2) MALACH, ELAINA M 6

3) SANDERS, KENDAL M 7 4) RHONEY, JILLIAN K 8

29.94 1:01.86 1:31.91 2:05.48

2:34.93 3:08.35 3:35.74 4:06.17

A8 4:08.34SALINE

1) PLOUTZ-SNYDER, ALLISON S 72) BOSINGER, ANNA K 8

3) ARBAUGH, ISABELLA R 6 4) BURCHART, ELIZABETH I 8

28.88 1:00.74 1:30.09 2:02.91

2:32.26 3:05.59 3:35.04 4:08.34

A9 4:11.60MEADS MILL

1) ZHAVORONKOVA, ALISA M 8 2) FISCHER, CARLOTTA 7

3) GREEN, CHARLOTTE C 8 4) WASINIAK, LAUREL M 7

31.98 1:07.41 1:38.60 2:11.69

2:41.00 3:13.16 3:41.20 4:11.60

A10 4:11.68HILLSIDE

1) RODEN, EMILY G 6 2) BARRITT, ALAYNA C 6

3) LUCAS, SHEA J 7 4) TUINMAN, JULIA G 6

29.41 1:01.10 1:33.06 2:08.42

2:39.66 3:13.47 3:41.37 4:11.68

A11 4:12.15GRAND LEDGE

1) RAINSBERGER, ALYSSA D 7 2) VANDERLAAN, OLIVIA J 8

3) DILLER, ALEXANDRIA F 7 4) STENSEN, NICOLE J 8

29.13 1:00.59 1:31.78 2:06.89

2:38.16 3:12.20 3:41.27 4:12.15

A12 4:15.18WYANDOTE WILSON

1) MOLINE, STELLA J 8 2) VAUGHN-GJONAJ, SCOTLYNN J 6

3) COST, KATIE M 6 4) GUITERREZ, JULIA 8

32.05 1:05.97 1:34.85 2:07.81

2:39.35 3:14.53 3:43.24 4:15.18

A13 4:17.40HARTLAND MIDDLE

1) MULLENS, DELANEY L 7 2) SMITH, EDEN B 8

3) PRESSLEY, MARIBETH H 8 4) CATTERMOLE, ABIGAIL J 8

30.58 1:04.56 1:36.43 2:11.70

2:41.51 3:14.28 3:44.09 4:17.40

A14 4:18.64KALAMAZOO

1) SCHNELL, ANNIKA E 7 2) HOGAN, SAMANTHA K 7

3) RAY, THERESA C 7 4) LEPLEY, ELLIE A 8

30.24 1:02.98 1:33.27 2:07.76

2:39.16 3:14.36 3:44.62 4:18.64

A15 4:18.65HARPER CREEK

1) WILSON, ISABELLE 8 2) BROWN, MEGAN 8

3) PIPER, MADELINE R 8 4) THOMPSON, SARAH A 8

31.19 1:05.47 1:38.39 2:13.58

2:44.22 3:17.56 3:46.38 4:18.65

A16 4:19.42WL SMART/CREEK

1) BOES, KYLA L 8 2) HOCKING, MIA 8

3) ALTOUNIAN, SOPHIA B 7 4) EVANS, CARLY E 8

30.29 1:02.58 1:35.00 2:09.02

2:40.67 3:16.39 3:46.57 4:19.42

A17 4:21.16SOUTH LYON

1) BARTLETT, ABIGAYLE M 8 2) SCHULZ, SYDNEY J 7

3) HESTERMAN, MELANIE G 8 4) SEYBERT, ABIGAIL A 7

31.37 1:05.12 1:36.04 2:11.43

2:43.13 3:17.94 3:48.03 4:21.16

A18 4:22.04LUDINGTON

1) VAARA, ELENA 8 2) WIETRZYKOWSKI, ANNA 8

3) FILTER, HANNAH 8 4) ROHRER, RYANN 7

30.95 1:04.41 1:35.72 2:10.99

2:42.32 3:18.11 3:48.40 4:22.04

A19 4:22.41HOLT

1) PIPER, TESS 8 2) FOGARTY, ERIKA 8

3) MANOLAKOUDIS, MIA 8 4) COLEMAN, CIARA 8

31.07 1:05.74 1:36.59 2:11.42

2:44.94 3:21.21 3:50.30 4:22.41

A20 4:24.63ALLEN PARK

1) SHINE, CECILIA 8 2) CRIDER, ABBY 8

3) FRESSEL, BREANNA R 6 4) CRAWFORD, OLIVIA M 8

33.29 1:10.85 1:41.35 2:15.19

2:46.66 3:20.63 3:50.45 4:24.63

A21 4:24.91ARTHURS

1) DONOVAN, EMMA N 6 2) LEONE, LAUREN 8

3) MCCLELLAND, JANE E 7 4) STAPLETON, RACHEL 8

31.65 1:07.03 1:40.80 2:19.48

3:25.52 3:54.45 4:25.19 4:24.91

A22 4:26.08WAVERLY

1) ELJBEILY, JOY 8 2) COREY, SARAH R 6

3) BUNCE, SHELBY C 8 4) CHORPENNING, MOLLY K 8

29.56 1:02.36 1:35.26 2:12.52

2:45.15 3:21.29 3:51.63 4:26.08

A23 4:26.98BEDFORD

1) ALMOMAR, JENNA 8 2) DOBSON, JENNIFER 6

3) SMITH, HANNAH 6 4) SCHULTZ, LINDY 6

31.39 1:06.00 1:37.70 2:13.05

2:45.18 3:21.49 3:51.34 4:26.98

A24 4:29.72BERKLEY

1) SPURGEON, MARY L 7 2) SALTSMAN, CARLY J 8

3) GURVITZ, JESSICA A 8 4) GRAND, ELISHA A 7

31.89 1:09.07 1:39.99

2:17.48 2:48.52 4:29.72

A25 4:31.87EATON RAPIDS

1) CRIBLEY, MARHEA 8 2) STONE, KAILEY 8

3) WELCH, LYDIA 6 4) MONROE, MAGGIE 7

30.40 1:03.98 1:36.69 2:13.14

2:50.25 3:29.46 3:58.40 4:31.87

A26 4:32.05SEITZ

1) KULICK, ELLIE L 6 2) ASCIUTTO, HAILEY 7

3) SCOWDEN, MARINA 7 4) PIRTLE, TEAGHAN R 7

31.25 1:05.89 1:40.14 2:17.90

2:52.72 3:28.82 3:58.91 4:32.05

A*27 4:32.61WOODHAVEN-BROWNS

1) DRAPER, RILEY 8 2) MULLINS, ALAINA 7

3) CLARK, ASHLYNN 8 4) POWNALL, JENNA T 8

32.44 1:08.87 1:40.68 2:16.18

2:49.00 3:25.16 3:56.30 4:32.61

A*27 4:32.61OTSEGO

1) SCOTT, EMMA 8 2) BADDERS, BRINLEY 7

3) SALLEE, JOCELYN 8 4) MEYER, BRENNA L 7

33.03 1:08.67 1:42.45 2:20.00

2:52.29 3:28.70 3:58.28 4:32.61
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2017 MI OB MISCA Middle School Invitational - 1/27/2017 to 1/28/2017

Hosted by MISCA, Sanction #: MIOB1617088

Holt High School Pool

Results

(Event 22  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A29 4:32.69SCRANTON

1) BURCHFIELD, ABIGAIL 7 2) COX, JILLIAN V 7

3) GRANT, KENNEDY I 8 4) SUKOSKY, ANNE 7

31.45 1:06.17 1:37.37 2:14.03

2:46.17 3:22.68 3:55.54 4:32.69

A30 4:33.35MARSHALL

1) JONES, JAYLYN 8 2) BEDWELL, MAIA 7

3) CROCE, GABBIE 7 4) LONG, LARIN 8

30.77 1:04.62 1:37.56 2:16.72

2:49.66 3:27.67 3:58.84 4:33.35

A31 4:33.83MANISTEE

1) ANDERSON, GRACEY 8 2) MEIKLE, MALLORY 7

3) FOX, MADDIE 7 4) MENDIANS, LAUREN 8

31.41 1:08.11 1:42.46 2:23.51

2:56.72 3:33.59 4:03.38 4:33.83

A32 4:35.14WAYLAND UNION

1) DRESSLER, JOURDIN 7 2) REURINK, MADELYN 8

3) STEUER, RYLIE J 7 4) REED, SAMANTHA E 6

31.63 1:05.49 1:38.28 2:14.33

2:46.82 3:24.40 3:57.32 4:35.14

A33 4:35.46LAKEVIEW

1) BAGWELL, OLIVIA R 7 2) COURTER, EMMA F 7

3) CASTLEBERRY, MAYA 8 4) VANDEHEI, HANNAH 8

30.99 1:04.93 1:38.81 2:19.44

2:50.98 3:29.60 4:00.50 4:35.46

A34 4:37.51PATHFINDER

1) BUCHER, MORGAN 8 2) KRAMER, BRIDGET 8

3) SCHLUETER, HANNAH 8 4) LANGE, RILEY 8

31.24 1:06.45 1:40.27 2:17.51

2:50.58 3:27.26 4:00.28 4:37.51

A--- DQWEST BLOOMFIELD

1) JONES, LILY 6 2) GUNAWAN, AUDREY 8

3) MOUSSA, FARRAH 7 4) PREW, MCKAYLA 8

33.02 1:16.94 1:45.65 2:25.02

2:57.42 3:34.41 4:03.20 DQ


